04.16.2024 |

April 15-17, 2024 - Bend, OR

EVENT

SCHEDULE

04.15.2024 | 3PM-8:30PM

3:00pm

4:00pm

6:00pm

Workshop Registration
Opens

Hotel Check-in Begins

Dinner at Convention
Center

Welcome Event

We or me? No one
succeeds alone; Karyn
Schimmels

7:00am

8:00am

10:00am

12:00pm

1:00pm

2:15pm

3:45pm

6:00pm

7AM-8:30PM

Breakfast at Convention Center

General Session
® Welcome
® JustUs Project, Motus Theater

Breakout Sessions 1

® Balance: The Impact of Culturally Specific
Treatment on Recidivism; Cherokee Councell

® How We Identify - Pronouns & Beyond; Stefanie
Siebold

® Mock RJ Circle; Debra Pennington Davis/Six
Rivers

® Trauma Informed Care and Restorative Justice;
Dr. Mandy Davis

Lunch and Legislative Updates with
Representative Kropf

Breakout Sessions 2

® Recruiting Diverse Volunteers; Nicole Kirkaldy

® Restorative Diversion: From Idea to Daily
Operations; Erin Siffing

® What's money got to do with it? - Partnership
options for sustaining RJ work; Scott Smith

® National Center on Restorative Justice -
Resources and TTA; DeMointe Wesley

Breakout Sessions 3

® Understanding Labels to Help Neurodivergent
People SOAR!; Heather Chatem

® The Wild West of Restorative Programs; Katie
Clason

® Stronger Together: the Restorative Justice
Coalition of Oregon; Sophia Solano

® Case Management: The Key to Success; Sophie

Elliott

General Session
Why Restorative Justice?; Dr. Katherine Beckett

Dinner at Immersion Brewing

04.17.2024 |

T7:00am

8:00am

9:15am

11:00am

12:45pm

1:00pm

1:30pm

TAM-2PM

Breakfast at the Convention Center

The Other Side of Violence; Jane Piper

Breakout Sessions 4

® Becoming a Restorative Organization:
Sonya Littledeer-Evans

® Restorative Culturally Focused Services
and Navigation: Lorenzo Perez

® Balancing Justice: Evaluating the Impact of
Restorative Programs; Dr. Alison Burke

® Community Held Restorative Justice Panel;
Molly Leach

General Session

® The Nuts & Bolts of RJ: A Work Session and
Collaborative Conversation on Best
Practices

General Session
® Continuing the Restorative Justice Grant;
Kaysea Beck

Closing Remarks and Basket Exchange

Boxed Lunch To Go

Expanding

INn Oregon



