

Breakfast at Convention Center

JustUs Project, Motus Theater

 Balance: The Impact of Culturally Specific Treatment on Recidivism; Cherokee Councell
 How We Identify - Pronouns & Beyond; Stefanie

Mock RJ Circle; Debra Pennington Davis/Six

Trauma Informed Care and Restorative Justice;

General Session

**Breakout Sessions 1** 

**Dr. Mandy Davis** 

**Representative Kropf** 

Lunch and Legislative Updates with

Siebold

**Rivers** 

٠

Welcome

7:00am

8:00am

10:00am

12:00pm



## EVENT SCHEDULE

04.15.2024	3PM-8:30PM	1:00pm	Breakout Sessions 2 <ul> <li>Recruiting Diverse Volunteers; Nicole Kirkaldy</li> </ul>
3:00pm	Workshop Registration Opens		<ul> <li>Restorative Diversion: From Idea to Daily Operations; Erin Siffing</li> <li>What's money got to do with it? - Partnership options for sustaining RJ work; Scott Smith</li> <li>National Center on Restorative Justice - Resources and TTA; DeMointe Wesley</li> </ul>
4:00pm	Hotel Check-in Begins		
6:00pm	<b>Dinner</b> at Convention Center Welcome Event We or me? No one succeeds alone; <b>Karyn</b> <b>Schimmels</b>	2:15pm	<ul> <li>Breakout Sessions 3</li> <li>Understanding Labels to Help Neurodivergent People SOAR!; Heather Chatem</li> <li>The Wild West of Restorative Programs; Katie Clason</li> <li>Stronger Together: the Restorative Justice Coalition of Oregon; Sophia Solano</li> <li>Case Management: The Key to Success; Sophie Elliott</li> </ul>
		3:45pm	<b>General Session</b> Why Restorative Justice?; <b>Dr. Katherine Beckett</b>
		6:00pm	Dinner at Immersion Brewing

04.17.2024 | 7AM-2PM

7:00am	Breakfast at the Convention Center	
8:00am	The Other Side of Violence; Jane Piper	
9:15am	<ul> <li>Breakout Sessions 4</li> <li>Becoming a Restorative Organization: Sonya Littledeer-Evans</li> <li>Restorative Culturally Focused Services and Navigation: Lorenzo Perez</li> <li>Balancing Justice: Evaluating the Impact of Restorative Programs; Dr. Alison Burke</li> <li>Community Held Restorative Justice Panel; Molly Leach</li> </ul>	
11:00am	<ul> <li>General Session</li> <li>The Nuts &amp; Bolts of RJ: A Work Session and Collaborative Conversation on Best Practices</li> </ul>	
12:45pm	<ul> <li>General Session</li> <li>Continuing the Restorative Justice Grant; Kaysea Beck</li> </ul>	
1:00pm	Closing Remarks and Basket Exchange	
1:30pm	Boxed Lunch To Go	

## Expanding RESTORATIVE JUSTICE in Oregon